

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 239/2018 c/w

SWP No. 3059/2017

Chanchal Dass & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Vikas Magotra, Advocate.

Vs

K. B. Aggarwal & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Srijan Mahajan, Advocate vice
Mr. Harshwardhan Gupta, Advocate for R-2
None for R-1.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
(28.07.2025)

Adjourned, as prayed for.

List on **09.09.2025.**

(M A CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

Jammu
28.07.2025
Diksha